
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
69 
60 
37 
75 
24 
55 
29 
92 

5 
691 

34 
38 

131 
94 

Name 
Paolo ODDI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Fabio STARNONE 
Giuseppe SABELLA 
Davide MESSORI 
Fabio CHIESA 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Alessandro BINI 
Lorenzo SERRA 
luca ZURLA 
Mattia BEATRIZZOTTI 
Marco MASSONE 
Luca QUADRANTI 

Class 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:09.940 
1:10.246 
1:11.528 
1:11.703 
1:12.053 
1:12.249 
1:12.256 
1:12.803 
1:13.599 
1:13.818 
1:13.879 
1:14.585 
1:14.962 
1:15.225 

Diff 

0.306 
1.588 
1.763 
2.113 
2.309 
2.316 
2.863 
3.659 
3.878 
3.939 
4.645 
5.022 
5.285 

Gap 

0.306 
1.282 
0.175 
0.350 
0.196 
0.007 
0.547 
0.796 
0.219 
0.061 
0.706 
0.377 
0.263 

In Lap 
7 
1 
3 
7 
8 
3 
8 
7 
3 
5 
5 
4 

10 
7 

Best Speed 
120,961 
120,434 
118,275 
117,987 
117,414 
117,095 
117,084 
116,204 
114,947 
114,606 
114,512 
113,428 
112,857 
112,463 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 16.39.17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/07/2017 16:20 


